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INVOICE SUMMARY 

For Professi onal Servi ces Rendered Th rough  Apri l 30, 2024: 

Matter #55398.00022 

ADV. ROBERT GIBBS (1) 

575.00 

8,834.80 

9,409.80 

APPEOVED 	PAYMENT 

S 6  Amount: 

Approi i ed by: 

fro/Do: 

CONFIDE/ IAL, ATTORNEY-CLIENT 
PRIVILEGED COMMUNICATION 
Do Not Di ssemi nate Wi th out Consent of 

Counsel or Ri sk  Management 

Invoi ce Due and Payable Upon Recei pt 

Current Fees: 

Current Rei mbursable Costs: 

Total Current Bi lli ngs For Th i s Matter: 
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Date 	Descri pti on  

04/17/24 D

04/17/24 P

04/24/24 R

04/24/24 R

04/26/24 R

Hours Amount 

1.20 

0.20 

0.20 

0.20 

0.30 

330.00 

35.00 

70.00 

35.00 

105.00 

Summary of Fees: 

Ti mek eeper 	 Ti tle 

CHRISTOPHER M. PISANO 	 Partner 

MARCO A. ORNELAS-LOPEZ 	 Associ ate 2 

VERONICA GAMBA 	 Paralegal 

Total Hours: 

Hours 

0.50 

1.20 

0.40 

2.10 

Rate/Hr 

350.00 V 

275.00 V 

175.00 V 

Amount 

175.00 

330.00 

70.00 

Total Fees for Professi onal Servi ces: 

Rei mbursable Costs: 

575.00 

96.72/ 

7.08 / 

47.16 

13.39 

112.587 

Pri vi leged and Confi denti al 

Client Privilege

Client Privilege



32.90 

23.92 

7.49 

7.15v/  

9.871/  

571.68 

1,189.84,4  

1,494.91 

40.00,  

857.52 

1,189.84 

1,487.30 

29.02 / 
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107.34/ 

15.23 

61.95 

461.45 

746.20 

597.96 

1,344.16 

Pri vi leged and Confi denti al 

Client Privilege
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5.00 / 

82.75 / 

7,029.19 

Total Rei mbursable Costs: 8,834.80 

Total Current Bi lli ngs For Th i s Matter: 9,409.80 

Pri vi leged and Confi denti al 

Client Privilege



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



  

Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive



Non-responsive
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Invoi ce Due and Payable Upon Recei pt 
PLEASE RETURN THIS COPY WITH YOUR REMITTANCE 

INVOICE SUMMARY 

For Professi onal Servi ces Rendered Th rough  Apri l 30, 2024: 

Matter # 55398.00022 

ADV. ROBERT GIBBS (1) 

Current Fees: $ 575.00 

Current Rei mbursable Costs: $ 8,834.80 

Total Current Bi lli ngs For Th i s Matter: $ 9,409.80 

Payment Remi ttance: 
Invoi ce # 994574 

ACH or Wi re Electroni c Payment (Please Reference Invoi ce Number): 
Bank  of Ameri ca Corporate Center I 100 North  Tryon Street, Ch arlotte, NC 28255 
ACH Routi ng #: 121000358 Wi re Routi ng #026009593 Swi ft Code: BOFAUS3N 
BBK Account # 14961-50991 

Lock box: Best Best & Kri eger LLP I P.O. Box 743074 I Los Angeles, CA 90074-3074 
Couri er Deli very Address: Bank  of Ameri ca Lock  Box Servi ces I  Lock box 743074 I 2706 Medi a Center Dri vel Los Angeles, CA 90065-1733 

Credi t Card: Please vi si t bbk law.com/cli entpay  to pay by Vi sa, MasterCard, Di scovery or Ameri can Express 

Please mai l 1099 form to: Best Best & Kri eger LLP I 3390 Uni versi ty Avenue, 5th  Floor I P.O. Box 1028 I Ri versi de, CA 92502 



Redaction Log

Reason Page (# of occurrences) Description

Client Privilege
2 (2)
3 (1)
4 (1)

---

Non-responsive

5 (1)
6 (1)
7 (1)
8 (1)
9 (1)
10 (1)
11 (1)
12 (1)
13 (1)
14 (1)
15 (1)
16 (1)
17 (1)
18 (1)
19 (1)
20 (1)
21 (1)
22 (1)
23 (1)
24 (1)
25 (1)

---
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